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KBW 2021 IRC1 Including VX one

SCYC

Results are final as of 15:16 on August 28, 2021

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName IRC Race 1 Race
2

Race
3

Race 4 Race
5

Race 6 Total Nett

1st Imposter GBR7377 Richard Fildes 1.032 2.0 1.0 2.0 (4.0) 1.0 4.0 14.0 10.0

2nd Mojito GBR9047R Peter Dunlop 1.006 1.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 (6.0) 18.0 12.0

3rd Luvly Jubbly GBR 1770 Andrew
Brooke

1.015 (7.0) 2.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 19.0 12.0

4th Darling GBR4933 Steve
Williams

1.010 (4.0) 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 19.0 15.0

5th Jacknife GBR8859 Sam Hall 1.142 5.0 (7.0) 6.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 30.0 23.0

6th Mayhem GBR 1721 Glenn
Pritchard

1.015 3.0 5.0 5.0 (7.0) 7.0 3.0 30.0 23.0

7th Jackpot GBR8799R David Lean 1.015 6.0 6.0 7.0 (9.0
RET)

8.0 7.0 43.0 34.0

8th Quarrel &
Mardy

GBR193 Ben Miller 1.012 (11.0
DNC)

8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 11.0
DNC

50.0 39.0

Race 1 - 24th August at 12:26:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Points

1 Mojito GBR9047R Peter Dunlop 1.006 13:32:16 1:06:16 1:06:40 0:00:00 1.0

2 Imposter GBR7377 Richard Fildes 1.032 13:31:28 1:05:28 1:07:34 0:00:52 2.0

3 Mayhem GBR 1721 Glenn Pritchard 1.015 13:32:47 1:06:47 1:07:47 0:01:06 3.0

4 Darling GBR4933 Steve Williams 1.010 13:37:26 1:11:26 1:12:09 0:05:26 4.0

5 Jacknife GBR8859 Sam Hall 1.142 13:30:02 1:04:02 1:13:08 0:05:39 5.0

6 Jackpot GBR8799R David Lean 1.015 13:39:37 1:13:37 1:14:43 0:07:56 6.0

7 Luvly Jubbly GBR 1770 Andrew Brooke 1.015 13:39:40 1:13:40 1:14:46 0:07:59 7.0

8 Quarrel & Mardy GBR193 Ben Miller 1.012  DNC   11.0

Race 2 - 25th August 21 at 15:05:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Points

1 Imposter GBR7377 Richard Fildes 1.032 16:13:44 1:08:44 1:10:56 0:00:00 1.0

2 Luvly Jubbly GBR 1770 Andrew Brooke 1.015 16:16:02 1:11:02 1:12:06 0:01:09 2.0

3 Mojito GBR9047R Peter Dunlop 1.006 16:16:58 1:11:58 1:12:24 0:01:27 3.0

4 Darling GBR4933 Steve Williams 1.010 16:16:44 1:11:44 1:12:27 0:01:30 4.0

5 Mayhem GBR 1721 Glenn Pritchard 1.015 16:16:35 1:11:35 1:12:39 0:01:42 5.0

6 Jackpot GBR8799R David Lean 1.015 16:17:03 1:12:03 1:13:08 0:02:10 6.0

7 Jacknife GBR8859 Sam Hall 1.142 16:09:45 1:04:45 1:13:57 0:02:38 7.0

8 Quarrel & Mardy GBR193 Ben Miller 1.012 16:20:13 1:15:13 1:16:07 0:05:07 8.0

Race 3 - 25th August 21 at 16:40:00
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Points

1 Mojito GBR9047R Peter Dunlop 1.006 18:03:26 1:23:26 1:23:56 0:00:00 1.0

2 Imposter GBR7377 Richard Fildes 1.032 18:05:51 1:25:51 1:28:36 0:04:31 2.0

3 Darling GBR4933 Steve Williams 1.010 18:07:47 1:27:47 1:28:40 0:04:41 3.0

4 Luvly Jubbly GBR 1770 Andrew Brooke 1.015 18:08:03 1:28:03 1:29:22 0:05:21 4.0

5 Mayhem GBR 1721 Glenn Pritchard 1.015 18:08:45 1:28:45 1:30:05 0:06:03 5.0

6 Jacknife GBR8859 Sam Hall 1.142 17:58:55 1:18:55 1:30:07 0:05:25 6.0

7 Jackpot GBR8799R David Lean 1.015 18:10:16 1:30:16 1:31:37 0:07:34 7.0

8 Quarrel & Mardy GBR193 Ben Miller 1.012 18:13:46 1:33:46 1:34:54 0:10:50 8.0

Race 4 - 26th August at 13:05:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Points

1 Luvly Jubbly GBR 1770 Andrew Brooke 1.015 14:07:21 1:02:21 1:03:17 0:00:00 1.0

2 Jacknife GBR8859 Sam Hall 1.142 14:02:06 0:57:06 1:05:12 0:01:41 2.0

3 Darling GBR4933 Steve Williams 1.010 14:10:13 1:05:13 1:05:52 0:02:33 3.0

4 Imposter GBR7377 Richard Fildes 1.032 14:08:51 1:03:51 1:05:54 0:02:32 4.0

5 Mojito GBR9047R Peter Dunlop 1.006 14:10:38 1:05:38 1:06:02 0:02:44 5.0

6 Quarrel & Mardy GBR193 Ben Miller 1.012 14:12:22 1:07:22 1:08:11 0:04:50 6.0

7 Mayhem GBR 1721 Glenn Pritchard 1.015 14:12:39 1:07:39 1:08:40 0:05:18 7.0

8 Jackpot GBR8799R David Lean 1.015  RET   9.0

Race 5 - 26th August 21 at 16:07:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Points

1 Imposter GBR7377 Richard Fildes 1.032 17:02:40 0:55:40 0:57:27 0:00:00 1.0

2 Mojito GBR9047R Peter Dunlop 1.006 17:04:59 0:57:59 0:58:20 0:00:53 2.0

3 Darling GBR4933 Steve Williams 1.010 17:05:18 0:58:18 0:58:53 0:01:25 3.0

4 Luvly Jubbly GBR 1770 Andrew Brooke 1.015 17:05:55 0:58:55 0:59:48 0:02:19 4.0

5 Jacknife GBR8859 Sam Hall 1.142 16:59:24 0:52:24 0:59:50 0:02:06 5.0

6 Quarrel & Mardy GBR193 Ben Miller 1.012 17:06:44 0:59:44 1:00:27 0:02:58 6.0

7 Mayhem GBR 1721 Glenn Pritchard 1.015 17:07:22 1:00:22 1:01:16 0:03:46 7.0

8 Jackpot GBR8799R David Lean 1.015 17:07:40 1:00:40 1:01:35 0:04:04 8.0

Race 6 - 27th August 21 at 14:41:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Points

1 Luvly Jubbly GBR 1770 Andrew Brooke 1.015 15:28:33 0:47:33 0:48:16 0:00:00 1.0

2 Darling GBR4933 Steve Williams 1.010 15:30:12 0:49:12 0:49:42 0:01:25 2.0

3 Mayhem GBR 1721 Glenn Pritchard 1.015 15:30:03 0:49:03 0:49:47 0:01:30 3.0

4 Imposter GBR7377 Richard Fildes 1.032 15:29:52 0:48:52 0:50:26 0:02:06 4.0

5 Jacknife GBR8859 Sam Hall 1.142 15:25:26 0:44:26 0:50:45 0:02:10 5.0

6 Mojito GBR9047R Peter Dunlop 1.006 15:35:42 0:54:42 0:55:02 0:06:43 6.0

7 Jackpot GBR8799R David Lean 1.015 15:40:52 0:59:52 1:00:46 0:12:19 7.0
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Rank Boat SailNo HelmName IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Points

8 Quarrel & Mardy GBR193 Ben Miller 1.012  DNC   11.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/

